Postal Locality

DARLINGTON

DARLINGTON

DARLINGTON

DARLINGTON

DARLINGTON

Service Name

Pharmacist:
Asda Pharmacy
(Darlington)
Pharmacist:
Boots
(Northgate,
Darlington)
Pharmacist:
Cockerton
Pharmacy
(Darlington)
Pharmacist:
Lloyds Pharmacy
(Darlington)

Pharmacist:
Morrisons
Pharmacy
(Morton Park,
Darlington)

ODS Code

FED61

FLA75

FWQ54

FGQ36

FDM89

Phone Public

01325 373410

01325 465644

01325 484828

01325 482 188

01325 383 181

Address

Whinbush Way,
Darlington

47 -53
Northgate,
Darlington

5 West Auckland
Road,,
Darlington

Inside
Sainsburys, 150
Victoria Road,
Darlington,
County Durham
Morrisons In-
store Pharmacy,
Morton Park
Way, Darlington

Postcode

DL1 3RB

DL11TT

DL3 SEJ

DL15JG

DL1 4PJ

May Day 6th
May 2019

09:00-18:00

08:30-17:30

10:00-18:00

09:00-17:00

10:00-16:00

Late May Day
27th May 2019

09:00-18:00

08:30-17:30

10:00-18:00

09:00-17:00

10:00-16:00

You are advised to telephone the pharmacy prior to attending. If you require advice out of hours, please contact: 111

August Bank
Holiday 26th
August 2019
09:00-18:00

08:30-17:30

10:00-18:00

Closed

10:00-16:00



